Dynadimmer
Providing greater efficiency with an easy, stand-alone,
dimming control.
2 Dynadimmer
Dynadimmer
Providing greater efficiency with an easy, stand-alone, dimming control.  / In the face of
modern challenges such as global warming and increasing energy costs, Philips Lumec is proud to offer
a simple stand-alone solution to reduce the power consumption of outdoor LED luminaires in a variety

environment, reduces energy costs, and harmonizes lighting to human needs. It is flexible enough to suit the requirements
of almost any imaginable project and can optimize the lifespan of luminaires while making the surroundings safer and more
comfortable. Furthermore, Philips Lumec has developed scenarios based on geographic locations and IES recommendations
that can be pre-programmed into the Dynadimmer to make it even simpler to use and operate, while still keeping it
programmable for future adjustments.
The ideal partner for your outdoor lighting projects.  /  Philips Lumec is a leader in outdoor lighting innovation,
constantly developing high-end, sustainable solutions that respect the environment and answer the needs of a fast-changing
industry thanks to its thorough expertise and know-how. Philips Lumec offers an exceptionally vast array of exterior
luminaire styles that ensures the Dynadimmer’s complete integration into any installation, whether classic, contemporary,
architectural, or high-tech.
10 Dynadimmer
Ordering Data
Options
Technical Data
Scenario Dimming Time Dimming Level Ordering Code
Safety 4 hours 25% CDMGS25
Safety 4 hours 50% CDMGS50
Safety 4 hours 75% CDMGS75
Median 6 hours 25% CDMGM25
Median 6 hours 50% CDMGM50
Median 6 hours 75% CDMGM75
Economy 8 hours 25% CDMGE25
Economy 8 hours 50% CDMGE50
Economy 8 hours 75% CDMGE75
Programmable Determined by user Determined by user CDMGP
To be determined n/a n/a CDMGTBD
Description Function Ordering Code
Photoelectric Cell, Twistlock type